Document Engarde Championnats d'Europe
2008-07-10 19:20:39 Sabre Feminin par equipes

Fencers (present, structured order - 43)

name and first name team country
BUNYATOVA Sevil AZERBAIDJAN AZE
MIKINA Sabina AZERBAIDJAN AZE
SIUKAYEVA Janna AZERBAIDJAN AZE
MARCOS Sandra ESPAGNE ESP
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESPAGNE ESP
NAVARRO Araceli ESPAGNE ESP
VILA Laia ESPAGNE ESP
BERDER Cecilia FRANCE FRA
MARY Solenne FRANCE FRA
TOUYA Anne-Lise FRANCE FRA
VERGNE Carole FRANCE FRA
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR
HENDRA Katie GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR
HUTCHISON Joanna GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR
NICOLL Chrystall GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR
HAENTZSCH Doreen ALLEMAGNE GER
KUBISSA Stefanie ALLEMAGNE GER
LIMBACH Anna ALLEMAGNE GER
TSCHOMAKOV Margrita ALLEMAGNE GER
BENKO Reka HONGRIE HUN
NAGY Orsolya HONGRIE HUN
PETO Reka HONGRIE HUN
VARHELYI Kata HONGRIE HUN
BIANCO llaria ITALIE ITA
GULOTTA Loreta ITALIE ITA
MARZOCCA Gioia ITALIE ITA
VECCHI Irene ITALIE ITA
JOZWIAK Bogna POLOGNE POL
OSTOJSKA Matylda POLOGNE POL
SOCHA Aleksandra POLOGNE POL
WIECKOWSKA Irena POLOGNE POL
BULICA Mihaela ROUMANIE ROU
MUNTEANU Elena ROUMANIE ROU
PASCU Bianca ROUMANIE ROU
PELEI Andreea ROUMANIE ROU
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUSSIE RUS
FEDORKINA Ekaterina RUSSIE RUS
NETCHAEVA Elena RUSSIE RUS
VELIKAIA Sophia RUSSIE RUS
KHARLAN Olga UKRAINE UKR
KHOMROVA Olena UKRAINE UKR
KOZLOVA Nina UKRAINE UKR
PUNDYK Galyna UKRAINE UKR
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Tableau de 16

Championnats d'Europe
Sabre Feminin par equipes

1 FRANCE FRA
FRANCE
16---
FRANCE
9 ALLEMAGNE GER 45/22
ALLEMAGNE
8 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 45/44
POLOGNE
5 POLOGNE POL 45/43
POLOGNE
12---
POLOGNE
13--- 45/38
ITALIE
4 ITALIE ITA
POLOGNE
3 UKRAINE UKR 45/44
UKRAINE
14---
UKRAINE
11ROUMANIE ROU 45/29
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
6 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45/42
UKRAINE
7 HONGRIE HUN 45/34
HONGRIE
10ESPAGNE ESP 45/38
HONGRIE
15--- 45/44
RUSSIE
2 RUSSIE RUS
FRANCE
FRANCE
HONGRIE 45/36




Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes
Bouts of tableau tableau 9-16 de 4

Team: ESPAGNE Team: ROUMANIE
1) MARTIN-PORTUGUES Luc 4) MUNTEANU Elena
2) MARCOS Sandra 5) BULICA Mihaela
3) NAVARRO Araceli 6) PELEI Andreea
R) VILA Laia R) PASCU Bianca
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor, Name
3) NAVARRO Araceli 3 3 5 5 6) PELEI Andreea
1) MARTIN-PORTUGUES 9 6 5 10 5) BULICA Mihaela
2) MARCOS Sandra 11 2 5 15 4) MUNTEANU Elena
1) MARTIN-PORTUGUES 14 3 5 20 6) PELEI Andreea
3) NAVARRO Araceli 18 4 5 25 4) MUNTEANU Elena
2) MARCOS Sandra 21 3 5 30 5) BULICA Mihaela
R) VILA Laia 26 5 5 35 4) MUNTEANU Elena
2) MARCOS Sandra 30 4 5 40 6) PELEI Andreea
3) NAVARRO Araceli 38 8 5 45 5) BULICA Mihaela
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Tableau 9-16 de 8

1

8

AZERBAIDJAN

AZE

Championnats d'Europe
Sabre Feminin par equipes

AZERBAIDJAN

AZERBAIDJAN

ROUMANIE

ROU

ROUMANIE

ESPAGNE

ESP

ROUMANIE

ROUMANIE

45/38

ESPAGNE

ESPAGNE

45/34

ESPAGNE
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

Championnats d'Europe
Sabre Feminin par equipes

1 ALLEMAGNE GER
ITALIE
4 ITALIE ITA 45/35
RUSSIE
3 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45/33
RUSSIE
2 RUSSIE RUS 45/30
ALLEMAGNE

GRANDE-BRETAGNE

GRANDE-BRETAGNE

45/42
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name country

1 POLOGNE POL
2 UKRAINE UKR
3 FRANCE FRA
4 HONGRIE HUN
5 RUSSIE RUS
6 ITALIE ITA

7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR
8 ALLEMAGNE GER
9 ROUMANIE ROU
10 AZERBAIDJAN AZE
11 ESPAGNE ESP



Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes
Bouts of tableau tableau de 16

Team: ALLEMAGNE Team: AZERBAIDJAN
1) TSCHOMAKOV Margrita 4) BUNYATOVA Sevil
2) KUBISSA Stefanie 5) SIUKAYEVA Janna
3) HAENTZSCH Doreen 6) MIKINA Sabina
R) LIMBACH Anna
Name The scon Hits Hits The scorl Name
3) HAENTZSCH Doreen | 5 5 4 4 6) MIKINA Sabina
1) TSCHOMAKOV Margrit 10 5 5 9 5) SIUKAYEVA Janna
2) KUBISSA Stefanie 15 5 4 13 4) BUNYATOVA Sevil
1) TSCHOMAKOV Margrit 18 3 7 20 6) MIKINA Sabina
3) HAENTZSCH Doreen | 19 1 5 25 4) BUNYATOVA Sevil
2) KUBISSA Stefanie 28 9 5 30 5) SIUKAYEVA Janna
1) TSCHOMAKOV Margrit 35 7 3 33 4) BUNYATOVA Sevil
2) KUBISSA Stefanie 40 5 4 37 6) MIKINA Sabina
R) LIMBACH Anna 45 5 7 44 5) SIUKAYEVA Janna
Team: GRANDE-BRETAGNE Team: ROUMANIE
1) HUTCHISON Joanna 4) PELEI Andreea
2)  NICOLL Chrystall 5)  MUNTEANU Elena
3) BOND-WILLIAMS Louise 6) PASCU Bianca
R) HENDRA Katie R) BULICA Mihaela
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor Name
3) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui| 5 5 2 2 6) PASCU Bianca
1) HUTCHISON Joanna | 10 5 4 6 5) MUNTEANU Elena
2) NICOLL Chrystall 15 5 7 13 4) PELEI Andreea
1) HUTCHISON Joanna | 20 5 6 19 6) PASCU Bianca
3) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui| 25 5 5 24 4) PELEI Andreea
2)  NICOLL Chrystall 28 3 6 30 5)  MUNTEANU Elena
1) HUTCHISON Joanna | 33 5 5 35 4) PELEI Andreea
2) NICOLL Chrystall 40 7 3 38 6) PASCU Bianca
3) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui| 45 5 4 42 5) MUNTEANU Elena




Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes
Bouts of tableau tableau de 16

Team :

ESPAGNE

1) MARTIN-PORTUGUES Luc

2) NAVARRO Araceli

3) MARCOS Sandra

R)  VILA Laia

Team: HONGRIE

4) BENKO Reka

5) NAGY Orsolya

6) PETO Reka

R) VARHELYI Kata

Name The scon Hits Hits The scor, Name

3) MARCOS Sandra 4 4 5 5 6) PETO Reka

1) MARTIN-PORTUGUES 5 1 5 10 5) NAGY Orsolya
2) NAVARRO Araceli 9 4 5 15 4) BENKO Reka
1) MARTIN-PORTUGUES 14 5 5 20 6) PETO Reka
3) MARCOS Sandra 20 6 5 25 4) BENKO Reka
2) NAVARRO Araceli 29 9 5 30 5) NAGY Orsolya
R) VILA Laia 32 3 5 35 4) BENKO Reka
2) NAVARRO Araceli 36 4 5 40 6) PETO Reka

3) MARCOS Sandra 38 2 5 45 5) NAGY Orsolya







Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes
Bouts of tableau quarter-finals

Team: FRANCE Team: ALLEMAGNE
1) VERGNE Carole 4) LIMBACH Anna
2) MARY Solenne 5) KUBISSA Stefanie
3) TOUYA Anne-Lise 6) HAENTZSCH Doreen
R) BERDER Cecilia R) TSCHOMAKOV Margrita
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor, Name
3) TOUYA Anne-Lise 5 5 2 2 6) HAENTZSCH Doreen
1) VERGNE Carole 10 5 5 7 5) KUBISSA Stefanie
2) MARY Solenne 14 4 8 15 4) LIMBACH Anna
1) VERGNE Carole 20 6 4 19 6) HAENTZSCH Doreen
3) TOUYA Anne-Lise 25 5 1 20 4) LIMBACH Anna
2) MARY Solenne 30 5 5 25 5) KUBISSA Stefanie
1) VERGNE Carole 35 5 0 25 4) LIMBACH Anna
2) MARY Solenne 40 5 1 26 6) HAENTZSCH Doreen
3) TOUYA Anne-Lise 45 5 0 22 5) KUBISSA Stefanie
Team : ITALIE Team : POLOGNE
1) VECCHI Irene 4) WIECKOWSKA Irena
2) MARZOCCA Gioia 5) SOCHA Aleksandra
3) BIANCO llaria 6) JOZWIAK Bogna
R) GULOTTA Loreta R) OSTOJSKA Matylda
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor Name
3) BIANCO llaria 4 4 5 5 6) JOZWIAK Bogna
1) VECCHI Irene 6 2 5 10 5) SOCHA Aleksandra
2) MARZOCCA Gioia 8 2 5 15 4) WIECKOWSKA Irena
1) VECCHI Irene 13 5 5 20 6) JOZWIAK Bogna
3) BIANCO llaria 21 8 5 25 4) WIECKOWSKA Irena
2) MARZOCCA Gioia 30 9 4 29 5) SOCHA Aleksandra
1) VECCHI Irene 35 5 4 33 4) WIECKOWSKA Irena
2) MARZOCCA Gioia 38 3 7 40 6) JOZWIAK Bogna
3) BIANCO llaria 38 0 5 45 5) SOCHA Aleksandra




Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes
Bouts of tableau quarter-finals

Team: GRANDE-BRETAGNE Team: UKRAINE
1) HUTCHISON Joanna 4) PUNDYK Galyna
2) NICOLL Chrystall 5) KHARLAN Olga
3) BOND-WILLIAMS Louise 6) KHOMROVA Olena
R) HENDRA Katie R) KOZLOVA Nina
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor, Name
3) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui| 2 2 5 5 6) KHOMROVA Olena
1) HUTCHISON Joanna | 6 4 5 10 5) KHARLAN Olga
2)  NICOLL Chrystall 8 2 5 15 4)  PUNDYK Galyna
1) HUTCHISON Joanna | 11 3 5 20 6) KHOMROVA Olena
3) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui| 15 4 5 25 4) PUNDYK Galyna
2)  NICOLL Chrystall 20 5 5 30 5)  KHARLAN Olga
1) HUTCHISON Joanna | 20 0 5 35 4) PUNDYK Galyna
2) NICOLL Chrystall 25 5 5 40 6) KHOMROVA Olena
3) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui| 29 4 5 45 5) KHARLAN Olga
Team : RUSSIE Team : HONGRIE
1) FEDORKINA Ekaterina 4) NAGY Orsolya
2) NETCHAEVA Elena 5) BENKO Reka
3) VELIKAIA Sophia 6) PETO Reka
R) DIATCHENKO Ekaterina R) VARHELYI Kata
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor Name
3) VELIKAIA Sophia 5 5 2 2 6) PETO Reka
1) FEDORKINA Ekaterina| 6 1 8 10 5) BENKO Reka
2) NETCHAEVA Elena 8 2 5 15 4) NAGY Orsolya
R) DIATCHENKO Ekaterin 10 2 5 20 6) PETO Reka
3) VELIKAIA Sophia 11 1 5 25 4) NAGY Orsolya
2) NETCHAEVA Elena 19 8 5 30 5) BENKO Reka
R) DIATCHENKO Ekaterin 29 10 5 35 4) NAGY Orsolya
2) NETCHAEVA Elena 32 3 5 40 6) PETO Reka
3) VELIKAIA Sophia 44 12 5 45 5) BENKO Reka










Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes

Bouts of tableau semi-finals

Team: POLOGNE Team: FRANCE
1) WIECKOWSKA Irena 4) VERGNE Carole
2) JOZWIAK Bogna 5) TOUYA Anne-Lise
3) SOCHA Aleksandra 6) MARY Solenne
R)  OSTOJSKA Matylda R) BERDER Cecilia
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor, Name
3) SOCHA Aleksandra 1 1 5 5 6) MARY Solenne
1) WIECKOWSKA Irena | 5 4 5 10 5) TOUYA Anne-Lise
2) JOZWIAK Bogna 10 5 5 15 4) VERGNE Carole
1) WIECKOWSKA Irena | 17 7 5 20 6) MARY Solenne
3) SOCHA Aleksandra 19 2 5 25 4) VERGNE Carole
2) JOZWIAK Bogna 23 4 5 30 5) TOUYA Anne-Lise
1) WIECKOWSKA Irena | 25 2 5 35 4) VERGNE Carole
2) JOZWIAK Bogna 31 6 5 40 6) MARY Solenne
3) SOCHA Aleksandra 45 14 3 43 5) TOUYA Anne-Lise
Team : UKRAINE Team : HONGRIE
1) PUNDYK Galyna 4) NAGY Orsolya
2) KHOMROVA Olena 5) BENKO Reka
3)  KHARLAN Olga 6) PETO Reka
R) KOZLOVA Nina R) VARHELYI Kata
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor Name
3) KHARLAN Olga 5 5 3 3 6) PETO Reka
1) PUNDYK Galyna 10 5 2 5 5) BENKO Reka
2) KHOMROVA Olena 15 5 3 8 4) NAGY Orsolya
1) PUNDYK Galyna 20 5 5 13 6) PETO Reka
3) KHARLAN Olga 25 5 7 20 4) NAGY Orsolya
2) KHOMROVA Olena 30 5 4 24 5) BENKO Reka
1) PUNDYK Galyna 35 5 4 28 4) NAGY Orsolya
2) KHOMROVA Olena 40 5 3 31 6) PETO Reka
3) KHARLAN Olga 45 5 3 34 5) BENKO Reka







Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes

Bouts of tableau third place

Team: FRANCE

1) VERGNE Carole
2) MARY Solenne

3) TOUYA Anne-Lise
R) BERDER Cecilia

Team: HONGRIE

4) NAGY Orsolya

5)  BENKO Reka

6) PETO Reka

R) VARHELYI Kata

Name The scon Hits Hits The scor, Name

3) TOUYA Anne-Lise 5 5 1 1 6) PETO Reka

1) VERGNE Carole 10 5 2 3 5) BENKO Reka
2) MARY Solenne 15 5 7 10 4) NAGY Orsolya
1) VERGNE Carole 20 5 5 15 6) PETO Reka
3) TOUYA Anne-Lise 25 5 1 16 4) NAGY Orsolya
2) MARY Solenne 30 5 5 21 5) BENKO Reka
1) VERGNE Carole 35 5 4 25 4) NAGY Orsolya
2) MARY Solenne 40 5 6 31 6) PETO Reka
3) TOUYA Anne-Lise 45 5 5 36 5) BENKO Reka




Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes

Bouts of tableau final

Team:  UKRAINE Team: POLOGNE
1) PUNDYK Galyna 4) WIECKOWSKA Irena
2) KHOMROVA Olena 5) SOCHA Aleksandra
3) KHARLAN Olga 6) JOZWIAK Bogna
R) KOZLOVA Nina R) OSTOJSKA Matylda
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor, Name
3)  KHARLAN Olga 5 5 2 2 6) JOZWIAK Bogna
1) PUNDYK Galyna 10 5 6 8 5) SOCHA Aleksandra
2) KHOMROVA Olena 15 5 2 10 4) WIECKOWSKA Irena
1)  PUNDYK Galyna 20 5 5 15 6) JOZWIAK Bogna
3) KHARLAN Olga 25 5 2 17 4) WIECKOWSKA Irena
2) KHOMROVA Olena 30 5 8 25 5) SOCHA Aleksandra
1) PUNDYK Galyna 35 5 7 32 4) WIECKOWSKA Irena
2) KHOMROVA Olena 40 5 6 38 6) JOZWIAK Bogna
3) KHARLAN Olga 44 4 7 45 5) SOCHA Aleksandra




Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes
Bouts of tableau tableau 9-16 de 4

Team: ESPAGNE Team: ROUMANIE
1) MARTIN-PORTUGUES Luc 4) MUNTEANU Elena
2) MARCOS Sandra 5) BULICA Mihaela
3) NAVARRO Araceli 6) PELEI Andreea
R) VILA Laia R) PASCU Bianca
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor, Name
3) NAVARRO Araceli 3 3 5 5 6) PELEI Andreea
1) MARTIN-PORTUGUES 9 6 5 10 5) BULICA Mihaela
2) MARCOS Sandra 11 2 5 15 4) MUNTEANU Elena
1) MARTIN-PORTUGUES 14 3 5 20 6) PELEI Andreea
3) NAVARRO Araceli 18 4 5 25 4) MUNTEANU Elena
2) MARCOS Sandra 21 3 5 30 5) BULICA Mihaela
R) VILA Laia 26 5 5 35 4) MUNTEANU Elena
2) MARCOS Sandra 30 4 5 40 6) PELEI Andreea
3) NAVARRO Araceli 38 8 5 45 5) BULICA Mihaela




Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes

Bouts of tableau 9e place

Team: ROUMANIE

1) MUNTEANU Elena
2) PELEI Andreea

3) BULICA Mihaela
R) PASCU Bianca

Team: AZERBAIDJAN

4) BUNYATOVA Sevil

5) SIUKAYEVA Janna

6) MIKINA Sabina

Name The scon Hits Hits The scor, Name

3) BULICA Mihaela 3 3 5 6) MIKINA Sabina

1) MUNTEANU Elena 10 7 4 9 5) SIUKAYEVA Janna
2) PELEI Andreea 15 5 1 10 4) BUNYATOVA Sevil
1) MUNTEANU Elena 20 5 0 10 6) MIKINA Sabina

3) BULICA Mihaela 25 5 4 14 4) BUNYATOVA Sevil
2) PELEI Andreea 30 5 2 16 5) SIUKAYEVA Janna
1) MUNTEANU Elena 35 5 5 21 4) BUNYATOVA Sevil
2) PELEI Andreea 40 5 3 24 6) MIKINA Sabina

3) BULICA Mihaela 45 5 10 34 5) SIUKAYEVA Janna




Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes
Bouts of tableau tableau 5-8 de 4

Team: ALLEMAGNE Team: ITALIE
1) TSCHOMAKOV Margrita 4) VECCHI Irene
2) LIMBACH Anna 5) BIANCO llaria
3) KUBISSA Stefanie 6) MARZOCCA Gioia
R) HAENTZSCH Doreen R) GULOTTA Loreta
Name The scon Hits Hits The scorl Name
3) KUBISSA Stefanie 1 1 5 5 6) MARZOCCA Gioia
1) TSCHOMAKOV Margrit 7 6 5 10 5) BIANCO llaria
2) LIMBACH Anna 15 8 4 14 4) VECCHI Irene
1) TSCHOMAKOV Margrit 15 0 6 20 6) MARZOCCA Gioia
3) KUBISSA Stefanie 15 0 0 20 4) VECCHI Irene
2) LIMBACH Anna 19 4 5 25 5) BIANCO llaria
R) HAENTZSCH Doreen | 26 7 5 30 4) VECCHI Irene
2) LIMBACH Anna 31 5 10 40 6) MARZOCCA Gioia
3) KUBISSA Stefanie 35 4 5 45 5) BIANCO llaria
Team: RUSSIE Team: GRANDE-BRETAGNE
1) DIATCHENKO Ekaterina 4) HUTCHISON Joanna
2) NETCHAEVA Elena 5) BOND-WILLIAMS Louise
3) VELIKAIA Sophia 6) NICOLL Chrystall
R) FEDORKINA Ekaterina R) HENDRA Katie
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor Name
3)  VELIKAIA Sophia 1 1 5 5 6)  NICOLL Chrystall
1) DIATCHENKO Ekaterin 10 9 1 6 5) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui
2) NETCHAEVA Elena 15 5 7 13 4) HUTCHISON Joanna
1) DIATCHENKO Ekaterin 20 5 5 18 6) NICOLL Chrystall
3) VELIKAIA Sophia 25 5 1 19 4) HUTCHISON Joanna
2) NETCHAEVA Elena 30 5 2 21 5) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui
1) DIATCHENKO Ekaterin 35 5 3 24 4) HUTCHISON Joanna
2) NETCHAEVAElena | 40 5 6 30 6)  NICOLL Chrystall
3) VELIKAIA Sophia 45 5 0 30 5) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui







Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes

Bouts of tableau 5e place

Team:

RUSSIE

1) FEDORKINA Ekaterina

2) NETCHAEVA Elena

3)  VELIKAIA Sophia

Team: ITALIE

4) VECCHI Irene

5) BIANCO llaria

6) MARZOCCA Gioia

R) DIATCHENKO Ekaterina R) GULOTTA Loreta
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor, Name
3) VELIKAIA Sophia 5 5 4 4 6) MARZOCCA Gioia
1) FEDORKINA Ekaterina| 7 2 6 10 5) BIANCO llaria
2) NETCHAEVA Elena 11 4 5 15 4) VECCHI Irene
1) FEDORKINA Ekaterina, 16 5 5 20 6) MARZOCCA Gioia
3) VELIKAIA Sophia 16 0 5 25 4) VECCHI Irene
2) NETCHAEVA Elena 23 7 5 30 5) BIANCO llaria
1) FEDORKINA Ekaterina| 24 1 5 35 4) VECCHI Irene
2) NETCHAEVA Elena 28 4 5 40 6) MARZOCCA Gioia
3) VELIKAIA Sophia 45 17 0 33 5) BIANCO llaria




Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin par equipes

Bouts of tableau 7e place

Team : GRANDE-BRETAGNE Team: ALLEMAGNE

1) HUTCHISON Joanna 4) TSCHOMAKOV Margrita

2) NICOLL Chrystall 5) KUBISSA Stefanie

3) BOND-WILLIAMS Louise 6) LIMBACH Anna

R) HENDRA Katie R) HAENTZSCH Doreen
Name The scon Hits Hits The scor, Name
3) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui| 5 5 1 6) LIMBACH Anna
1) HUTCHISON Joanna | 10 5 7 8 5) KUBISSA Stefanie
2)  NICOLL Chrystall 15 5 1 9 4)  TSCHOMAKOV Margri
1) HUTCHISON Joanna | 20 5 5 14 R) HAENTZSCH Doreen
3) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui| 25 5 6 20 4) TSCHOMAKOV Margri
2) NICOLL Chrystall 30 5 6 26 5) KUBISSA Stefanie
1) HUTCHISON Joanna | 35 5 3 29 4) TSCHOMAKOV Margri
2) NICOLL Chrystall 39 4 11 40 R) HAENTZSCH Doreen
3) BOND-WILLIAMS Loui| 45 6 2 42 5) KUBISSA Stefanie




